
www.sadlergates.co.uk

Hog Roast & BBQ
Menu



Contact Us

Stay Updated

To find out more or start your order

Follow us on social media

www.sadlergates.co.uk

info@sadlergates.co.uk

0115 647 6903 -Nottingham

01332 215575 - Derby

0114 697 7060 - Sheffield

0116 216 3998 - Leicester

sadlergates catering

sadlergates

sadlergates catering



Contents
Hog Roast

BBQ

04

05



B R O N Z E  P A C K A G E S I L V E R  P A C K A G E

G O L D  P A C K A G E

Up to 50 People 
50-80 People 
80-100 People 
100-120 People
120-150 People 
150-200 People 
200+ People

Up to 50 People 
50-80 People 
80-100 People 
100-120 People 
120-150 People 
150-200 People 
200+ 

Up to 50 People 
50-80 People 
80-100 People 
100-120 People 
120-150 People 
150-200 People 
200+ 

£780
£965

£1080
£1200
£1380
£1680

Please Enquire

£875
£1115
£1275
£1425
£1665
£2060

Please Enquire

Including Including

Including

£660
£775
£840
£910

£1020
£1200

Please Enquire

www.sadlergates.co.uk 06

H O G  R O A S T  M E N U

Roasted hog seasoned with garlic and
thyme, Crackling, Stuffing, Bread rolls
Homemade Apple chutney, mustard
mayo & BBQ sauce.

Everything from the bronze package
plus Hawaiian slaw, Warm Potato salad
dressed with a sauce vierge

Everything from the silver package plus  
Butchers best sausages and Tuscan
bean salad 



K I D S  O P T I O N S

Main Items

£6.50 pp

Hot Dogs
4oz Cheese Burgers

www.sadlergates.co.uk 07

B B Q  M E N U

Minimum order 50 People
The Price is inclusive of napkins & disposable plates

T H E  S T A N D A R D

Main Items

Sides

£10.50 pp

Quarter pound flame grilled burgers, 
Spicy bean burger(V), Butchers best
sausages, Vegan Sausage.

Mature Cheddar Cheese Slices (v),
Onions (v), Sadlergates Hawaiian
slaw (v), Ketchup, American Mustard,
BBQ Sauce

T H E  C L A S S I C

Main Items

Sides

£16.00 pp

Quarter pound flame grilled burgers, 
Spicy Bean Burger(V), Butchers best
sausages, Vegan Sausage.
Turkish Style Chicken Kebab,
Mediterranean Vegetable kebab

Mature Cheddar Cheese Slices (v),
Onions (v), Tuscan bean salad(v),
Sadlergates Hawaiian slaw (v),
Ketchup, American Mustard, BBQ
Sauce

T H E  P R E M I U M

Main Items

Sides

£25.00 pp

Quarter Pound Flame Grilled Burgers,
Spicy Bean Burger(V), Butchers Best
Sausages, Vegan Sausage. Vegetable
Kofta, Cajun Spatchcock Chicken, Grilled
Field Mushroom Burgers With Goats
Cheese, Jerk Pulled Pork.

Mature Cheddar Cheese Slices (v),
Onions (v), Tuscan bean salad(v),
Sadlergates Hawaiian slaw (v),
Homemade Potato Salad (v),
Ketchup, American Mustard, BBQ
Sauce



www.sadlergates.co.uk

Registered In England 11029994
Vat Number 281912104


