



Contact Us

To find out more or start your order

- (**) www.sadlergates.co.uk
- info@sadlergates.co.uk
- (1) 0115 647 6903 -Nottingham
- (a) 01332 215575 Derby
- (II) 0114 697 7060 Sheffield
- (II) 0116 216 3998 Leicester

Stay Updated

Follow us on social media

- sadlergates catering
- (iiii) sadlergates
- (in) sadlergates catering



Contents

Hog Roast	04	
BBQ	05	

sadlergates catering

HOG ROAST MENU

BRONZE PACKAGE

Including

Roasted hog seasoned with garlic and thyme, Crackling, Stuffing, Bread rolls Homemade Apple chutney, mustard mayo & BBQ sauce.

Up to 50 People	£660
50-80 People	£775
80-100 People	£840
100-120 People	£910
120-150 People	£1020
150-200 People	£1200
200+ People	Please Enquire

SILVER PACKAGE

Including

Everything from the bronze package plus Hawaiian slaw, Warm Potato salad dressed with a sauce vierge

Up to 50 People	£780
50-80 People	£965
80-100 People	£1080
100-120 People	£1200
120-150 People	£1380
150-200 People	£1680
200+	Please Enquire

GOLD PACKAGE

Including

Everything from the silver package plus Butchers best sausages and Tuscan bean salad

Up to 50 People	£875
50-80 People	£1115
80-100 People	£1275
100-120 People	£1425
120-150 People	£1665
150-200 People	£2060
200+	Please Enquire

sadlergates catering

BBQ MENU

THE STANDARD

£10.50 pp

THE CLASSIC

£16.00 pp

Main Items

Quarter pound flame grilled burgers, Spicy bean burger(V), Butchers best sausages, Vegan Sausage.

Sides

Mature Cheddar Cheese Slices (v), Onions (v), Sadlergates Hawaiian slaw (v), Ketchup, American Mustard, BBQ Sauce Main Items

Quarter pound flame grilled burgers, Spicy Bean Burger(V), Butchers best sausages, Vegan Sausage. Turkish Style Chicken Kebab, Mediterranean Vegetable kebab

Sides

Mature Cheddar Cheese Slices (v), Onions (v), Tuscan bean salad(v), Sadlergates Hawaiian slaw (v), Ketchup, American Mustard, BBQ Sauce

THE PREMIUM

£25.00 pp

KIDS OPTIONS

£6.50 pp

Main Items

Quarter Pound Flame Grilled Burgers, Spicy Bean Burger(V), Butchers Best Sausages, Vegan Sausage. Vegetable Kofta, Cajun Spatchcock Chicken, Grilled Field Mushroom Burgers With Goats Cheese, Jerk Pulled Pork.

Sides

Mature Cheddar Cheese Slices (v), Onions (v), Tuscan bean salad(v), Sadlergates Hawaiian slaw (v), Homemade Potato Salad (v), Ketchup, American Mustard, BBQ Sauce Main Items

Hot Dogs 4oz Cheese Burgers

Minimum order 50 People The Price is inclusive of napkins & disposable plates

07

sadlergates catering_

www.sadlergates.co.uk